HFCS-8022-ER20
© 2020-2025 mechatron GmbH, Technische Änderungen, Irrtümer und Druckfehler vorbehalten. Reproduktion, Änderung oder
Vervielfältigung ohne ausdrückliche schriftliche Einverständniserklärung des Urhebers ist untersagt. Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
© 2020-2025 mechatron GmbH, technical modification, mistakes and literal errors reserved. Reproduction, changes or reprography without
explicit declaration of agreement of the author is forbidden. All rights reserved.
Datenblatt  |  Datasheet
Technische Daten  I  Technical data
Motorkennlinie  I  Motor characteristic

Weight
9-10 kg
Typenbezeichnung
Type designation
mechatron
HFCS-8022-ER20
Leistung
Power
S1 (100%) 2,2 kW
S6 (50%) 2,5 kW
Nenndrehzahl / Frequenz
rated Speed / Frequency
24.000 U/min / 400Hz
Erhältliche max. Drehzahl /
Frequenz
Available max. Speed /
Frequency
30.000 U/min / 500Hz
Spannung
Voltage
230 V
Strom
Current
S1 (100%) 8,0 A
S6 (50%) 10,0 A
Eckfrequenz
Base frequency
400 Hz
Polzahl
Number of poles